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ASMO0020 Mary McDougal Axelson Papers Container List

10

11

12

13

14

2 15-16

Articles

Articles and Notes, 1962
Art

"Guaranteed Tricks on How to Be
a Big Fish"

"Mining Coal From the Air"
Miscellaneous

War

Autobiography

Diary of "Things to Accent"
Tablet 1

Tablet 2

Tablet 3

Tablet 4

Tablet 5

Manuscript and Notes: First Half

Manuscript and Notes: Second Half

Biography, Chaliapin-Actor, 1949
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17-18

19

20

21

Rox Folder
No. No.

23

24

25

26

277

4 28

29

30

31

5 32

33

Children's Story, "The Politest Whale"
Data for Animal Poems
Diaries

1907

European Trip, 1926

SERIES I: WRITINGS

Diaries (cont'd.)

"Before the Birth of Mary Ivonne
Axelson," 1928-29

1932
1933
1934
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1959

European Trip, 1960-61
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Rox Folder

No. No.

6 44

7 45

46

47

48

49

50

Idea

Idea

Books:

1919-20

1921

1921

1921-22

1922-23

1923

1927

1930's

1931

1936
SERIES I: WRITINGS

Books (cont'd.)

1937

1946

1942-48

1953

1956

1957

1959
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

Box Folder
No. No.

Manuscripts
Miscellaneous Pages
Thirteenth Child (Partial)
Miscellaneous

Monologue, "On a Balcony"

Notebooks
Memo on Dramatic Technique
Miscellaneous Records, 1950
Notes on Technique, 1928

Notes Psychology Educational
Experiment, 1913

Personal Records
1929
1959

Psychological Record of Mary
Ivonne Axelson, 1933

Record Book, 1972

SERIES I: WRITINGS

Notes

"Record Book of Mary Ivonne
Axelson's Artistic Background
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64

65

006

677

683

69-70

9-10 71-72

10 713=-75

76

77-78

79-80

81-83

11 84-87

88

89

90-91

92

93

and Life," 1941
Work Record Book, 1963
Audience Psychology

Memos on Characters in "Life
Comes to This"

Playwriting Class
Poetry

Wit, Humor and Laughter

"Angel Barn"

"The Cat's Advice"
"Dump Heap"

"Fast Flicker"
"Governor Hill Billy"
"Governor Jack"

"The Hardest Boiled Woman"
"Hero"

"The Knock on the Door"
"Life Begins"

"Life Guard"

"Strange Reprieve"

file:///C|/containerLists/asm0020CL.html (5 of 24) [3/2/2009 3:57:47 PM]



University of Miami Libraries - Special Collections

94 "There Were Two Women"

SERIES I: WRITINGS

RBox Folder

No. No.
Plays (cont'd.)
11 95 "Two Women"
96 "Transfusion"
12 97-98 "The Way It Was"
Plot Outlines
99 "Big Game Hunter," 1932
100-06 "Boom Town," 1939
107 "Cynthia Anne Parker"
108 "Dark Communion," 1935
109 "The Divided House," 1922
110 "The End of the Depression"
111-14 "The Forty-sixth Star," 1940
115 "The Golden Hod," 1932
116-17 "Haunted House," 1938
118-20 "Insane Story"
121 "The Kangaroo Man," 1932
122 "The Left Overs," 1922
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123 "The Lender," 1922
124 "Orange Haven," 1922
125-26 "Radio Warning"
127 "The Road to Youth"
128-29 "Ten Minutes After Noon"
13 130 "The Wickray Twins"
131-33 "The World Underfoot," 1
SERTIES T: WRITINGS
Box Folder
No. No.
Plays (cont'd.)
13 134 "Wrestling Angels," 1938
Poems
135-36 "Don't Invite a Whale"
137 "If I Had Made a Zebra,
Poems"
138 "The Last Dream"
139 "The Lonesome Angel"
140 "Them Animals"
141-45 Miscellaneous
14 146-54 Miscellaneous
15 155-58 Miscellaneous
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Published
16 159 "The Joke," To an Ancient Man..." and "To
Something Indomitable..." Contemporary

Verse Vol. 9, No. 1, Jan. 1920, 9-10.

160 "The Cloud," "Three Men" Contemporary
Verse Vol. 14, No. 1, Jul. 1922, 10.

161l "In Battery Park," "The Floods..."
Contemporary Verse Vol. 16, No. 1, Jul.
23, 9-10.

162 "Boiler Makers," "One Time," "Silences"

and "The Writer" Contemporary Verse Vol.
16, No. 5, Oct. 1923, 59, 60-62.

163 Greater Miami Poetry Festival: Prize
Poems, 1964

164 "A Woman's Song," The Lyric West, Vol. 3,
No. 4, Jul.-Aug. 1923, 10.

165 "Oklahoma Writers," The Midwest
Bookman Vol. 3, No. 9, Feb. 1922, 27.
SERIES I: WRITINGS

Rox Folder

No. No.
Poems, Published (cont'd.)
166 Anthology: University of Oklahoma
167 "The Glittering Drudge," The Stratford Journal,
Vol. 4, No. 4, Apr. 1919, 193.
164 "A Queen," The Stratford Journal, Vol. 6, No.

1, Jan.-Mar. 1920, 72.
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167-71 "Wandering Fires"
16 172 Miscellaneous

Short Stories

173=-77 "Babs"

178-80 "Big Lie," 1948

181-82 "The Diamond Comb"

183-84 "Dummy "

185 "Eagle Named Mary"

186-87 "Gil"

188 "Jump"

189 "A Limousine Passes"

190 "The Man Who Wanted an Enemy"
version)

191 "The Man Who Wanted an Enemy"

192 "Miss Becky's Invite"

193 "Mother's Day in Mrs. Villars

House"

194 "The Nigger Story"

195 "One Night in Monte Carlo"

196 "The Photograph Man"

SERTIES TI: WRITINGS

Rox Folder
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No. No.
Short Stories (cont'd.)
16 197-98 "Present for June Bug"
199 "Riot on Weezer Street"
200 "Run Wolves! Run!"
17 201-02 "Short Heaven" (Unfinished)
203 "When the Elevator Fell"
204 "The Wolves knew"
205 Song, "I Think Only of God"

SERIES II: CORRESPONDENCE

Rox Folder

No. No.
General

18 206 1923-39
207 1940-49
208 1950-59
209 1960-63
210 1964
211 1965-69
212 1965-69
213 1970-71

19 214 Antanova, Elizabeth

file:///C|/containerLists/asm0020CL.html (10 of 24) [3/2/2009 3:57:47 PM]



University of Miami Libraries - Special Collections

215 Axelson, Ivar: Hospitalization
216 Chaliapin-Actor
217-18 Everglades, 1960-71
219 Health and Finances, 1963-69
220 "Home From Vietnam"
221 "How to Be a Big Fish"
222-24 Inventions
20 225 Law Suit, 1969
226 McDougal Family, 1940-71
227 "On Keeping Sanity" and Friendship
228 Plagiarism, Last Day
Poetry
229 1919-37
230 1929-58

SERIES II: CORRESPONDENCE

Rox Folder

No. No.
Poetry (cont'd.)
20 231 "Them Animals"
232-34 Thirteenth Child

SERIES IITI: POLITICAL ACTIVITIES

Rox Folder
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No. No.

21 235 "Contributions to Republican Campaign Fund"
236 Presidential campaign, 1916
237 Political activities scrapbook, 1916-32
238-39 War work and newspaper articles

SERIES IV: SCRAPBOOKS AND MISCELLANEA

Rox Folder

No. No.
Clippings
22 240 Art
241 1920-39
242 1949-61
243 1950's
244 1958
245 Crystal court residence
246 Life Begins
Copyright record
249 Correspondence: McDougal Family, 1859-74
23 250 Everglades
251 Marketing data, Wandering Fires
252 Miscellaneous
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24

Box
No.

24

25

26

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Folder
No.

261

262

263-64

265

260

Photographs and other materials, Dump Heap
Poetry
Jennie Harris Oliver
Miscellaneous
Press comments, A Child Is Born
Research: family history
Scrapbooks
A Child is Born
"Dump Heap"

Liberty Ladies College, 1907-08

SERIES IV: SCRAPBOOKS AND MISCELLANEA

Scrapbooks (cont'd.)
Life Begins
Clippings, 1930's
Movie
Programs and press comments
1965-66

"Concerning the Audience of Mary McDougal
Axelson"
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267

268

269

270

271

2772

273

274

275

Box Folder
No. No.

29 276

277

278

279

280

Personal, 1905-18
Poetry written for Mary McDougal Axelson
Poetry

1921

Not dated

Selected poems, Violet and Mary MacDougal
Axelson for D.A. McDougal

Various plays
Sketches
Speech to Republican Club on European Trip

Yearbook, North Texas Female College, 1908-09
SERTIES V: PHOTOGRAPHS AND ALBUMS

Photographs
Axelson, Mary and Ivar
1958-65
1960-69
1960
Crystal Court Residence, Miami
1959

1959-67
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281 Miscellaneous

282 Passport

283 Residence, New Britain, Connecticut
Trips

284 Caribbean, 1960

Europe, 1961
285 Mexico, 1968

286 Auto Trip: Tennessee and
Mississippi, 1959

Book: Thirteenth Child

30 287 Selected for illustrations
288 Used for illustrations
289 Johnson, Lyndon B.: Inauguration, 1964

McDougal Family:
290 Miscellaneous

291 1890-1940

SERIES V: PHOTOGRAPHS AND ALBUMS

Box Folder
No. No. Photographs (cont'd.)

McDougal Family (cont'd.)
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30 292 1919-59
293 Miscellaneous
294 Oil rigs: Everglades, 1954
295 Outdoor scenes, 1960-66
296 Paintings: Axelson, Mary McDougal
297 Unidentified individuals
Albums

Axelson, Mary and Ivar
31 298 1960's
299-300 Trip to Europe, 1926

McDougal Family

32 301 Miscellaneous
302 c.a. 1906-29
303 c.a. 1920-69

33 304 c.a. 1940-69
305 Outdoor scenes

SERIES VI: DANIEL MCDOUGAL

Box Folder
No. No.

Correspondence

34 306 Everglades, 1922-36
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307

308

309

310

311

312

35 313

314

315

316

317

36 318

319

320

321

322-23

37 324

RBox Folder
No. No.

1897-1929

1930-54

Diaries

n.d.

1938

1939

1940

1941

1942

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

1954

Miscellaneous, 1927-30

Scrapbook, 1938
SERIES VIT:
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38 325

326-29

330

331

332

39 333

SERIES VIII:

Rox Folder

No. No.

40 334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

Articles

Clippings

Correspondence

Invitation to White House
Poetry

Photographs

IVAR AXELSON

Address Book, Axelson, Ivar

Clippings
Florida Republicans,
0il
1925-44
1945-47
1948
1949-53
1954
1955-56
1957-58

Condemnation Notices
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40

41

42

Box
No.

42

43

344

345

346

3477

348-50

351-55

356

357

358-60

361

Folder

No.

359-61

362

363-5

366

367

Correspondence
General

1931-34
1935-37
1943-47
1948
1948
1949
1950-52
1951
1954

1955

SERIES VIII: IVAR AXELSON

Correspondence, General

1954

1956

1957

1957

1958-59
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368-71 Axelsons, Ivar and Mary, 1949
Congressmen

372 1949-50

373 1952-53

374 1954

375 Lawsuits, 1951
Extension

376 1947-54

377 1955

378 1956-58

379 House and Senate Interior and Insular Affairs

Committee, 1954
380 Land Owners Associations: 0Oil Rights
381 MacKay Letter, 1954

Washington D.C.
382 1952-53

383 1956

SERIES VIII: IVAR AXELSON

RBox Folder
No. No.
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44 384-85

386

387

388

389-91

392

393

394

395

396

397

45 398-401

402

403-04

405

406

407

Data: Extension

1952-53

1952-54
Landowners 1949
Legislation 1961
Miscellaneous

1948-49

State and National Parks

Deeds

Expenses

1949

1952-53

Map: Vegetation Map of Southern Florida

Miscellaneous

Notes
Landowners meeting
Legislation

Lewis letter

Model Land Company:

Photographs: Loop Road
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408 Publicity

409 Records: Lawsuit, McDougal and Axelson Land
Reports

410 Water control

SERIES VIITI: IVAR AXELSON

Rox Folder

No. No.
Reports (cont'd.)
45 411 Oil
412-13 Scrapbooks
46 414-15 Testimony
416 Axelson, Mary M.
417 McDougal, Daniel A.
418 Womens Club
419 Wildlife and Audobon Society
420 Miscellaneous

SERIES IX: MYRTLE MCDOUGAL

Rox Folder

No. No.

47 421-22 Political activities
423 Photographs
424 Owen, Ruth Bryan
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SERTIES X:

Rox Folder

MARY IVONNE AXELSON

No. No.
48 425 Correspondence

426 Film

4277 Miscellaneous

428 "Mother-Daughter Play"

429 Play: I'll Catch You, 1935

430-32 Photographs

List of Books:
A Child Is Born 1939 2
A Child Is Born ch.15 9
Wandering Fires—--Poems 1925 3
(Violet and Mary McDougal)
Thirteenth Child 1966 2
The Last Dream and Other 1962 10
Poems
The Lonesome Angel 1958 29
The Old Church and Other 3

Poems

(By Jessie Archer, edited by

Mary McDOugal Axelson)
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About the Family of Edmund
Lily Welch and Damaris Kent
Welch and Their Kin

Hero 1967
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