ASM0020 Mary McDougal Axelson Papers Container List

Articles

1	1	Articles and Notes, 1962
	2	Art
	3	"Guaranteed Tricks on How to Be a Big Fish"
	4	"Mining Coal From the Air"
	5	Miscellaneous
	6	War
	Auto	biography
	7	Diary of "Things to Accent"
	8	Tablet 1
	9	Tablet 2
	10	Tablet 3
	11	Tablet 4
	12	Tablet 5
	13	Manuscript and Notes: First Half
	14	Manuscript and Notes: Second Half
2	15-16 Biog	graphy, Chaliapin-Actor, 1949

	17-18	Children's Story, "The Politest Whale"
	19	Data for Animal Poems
		Diaries
	20	1907
	21	European Trip, 1926
		SERIES I: WRITINGS
Box No.	Folder No.	
		Diaries (cont'd.)
3	22	"Before the Birth of Mary Ivonne Axelson," 1928-29
	23	1932
	24	1933
	25	1934
	26	1936
	27	1937
4	28	1938
	29	1939
	30	1940
	31	1941
5	32	1959
	33	European Trip, 1960-61

		Idea	Books:
	34		1919-20
	35		1921
	36		1921
	37		1921-22
	38		1922-23
	39		1923
	40		1927
	41		1930's
	42		1931
	43		1936 SERIES I: WRITINGS
Box No.	Folder No.	Idea	Books (cont'd.)
6	44		1937
7	45		1946
	46		1942-48
	47		1953
	48		1956
	49		1957
	50		1959

Manuscripts

	51	Miscellaneous Pages
	52	Thirteenth Child (Partial)
	53	Miscellaneous
	54	Monologue, "On a Balcony"
8		Notebooks
	55	Memo on Dramatic Technique
	56	Miscellaneous Records, 1950
	57	Notes on Technique, 1928
	58	Notes Psychology Educational Experiment, 1913
		Personal Records
	59	1929
	60	1959
9	61	Psychological Record of Mary Ivonne Axelson, 1933
	62	Record Book, 1972
		SERIES I: WRITINGS
Box No.	Folder No.	Notes
9	63	"Record Book of Mary Ivonne Axelson's Artistic Background

and Life," 1941

	64	Work Record Book, 1963
	65	Audience Psychology
	66	Memos on Characters in "Life Comes to This"
	67	Playwriting Class
	68	Poetry
	69-70	Wit, Humor and Laughter
	Pla	ys
9-10	71-72	"Angel Barn"
10	73-75	"The Cat's Advice"
	76	"Dump Heap"
	77-78	"Fast Flicker"
	79-80	"Governor Hill Billy"
	81-83	"Governor Jack"
11	84-87	"The Hardest Boiled Woman"
	88	"Hero"
	89	"The Knock on the Door"
	90-91	"Life Begins"
	92	"Life Guard"
	93	"Strange Reprieve"

	94	"There Were Two Women"
		SERIES I: WRITINGS
Box No.	Folder No.	
	Play	s (cont'd.)
11	95	"Two Women"
	96	"Transfusion"
12	97-98	"The Way It Was"
	Plot	Outlines
	99	"Big Game Hunter," 1932
	100-06	"Boom Town," 1939
	107	"Cynthia Anne Parker"
	108	"Dark Communion," 1935
	109	"The Divided House," 1922
	110	"The End of the Depression"
	111-14	"The Forty-sixth Star," 1940
	115	"The Golden Hod," 1932
	116-17	"Haunted House," 1938
	118-20	"Insane Story"
	121	"The Kangaroo Man," 1932
	122	"The Left Overs," 1922

	123	"The Lender," 1922
	124	"Orange Haven," 1922
	125-26	"Radio Warning"
	127	"The Road to Youth"
	128-29	"Ten Minutes After Noon"
13	130	"The Wickray Twins"
	131-33	"The World Underfoot," 1940
		SERIES I: WRITINGS
Box No.		ys (cont'd.)
13	134	"Wrestling Angels," 1938
	Poe	ms
	135-36	"Don't Invite a Whale"
	137	"If I Had Made a Zebra, and Other Poems"
	138	"The Last Dream"
	139	"The Lonesome Angel"
	140	"Them Animals"
	141-45	Miscellaneous
14	146-54	Miscellaneous

Published

16	159	"The Joke," To an Ancient Man" and "To Something Indomitable" Contemporary Verse Vol. 9, No. 1, Jan. 1920, 9-10.
	160	"The Cloud," "Three Men" Contemporary Verse Vol. 14, No. 1, Jul. 1922, 10.
	161	"In Battery Park," "The Floods" Contemporary Verse Vol. 16, No. 1, Jul. 23, 9-10.
	162	"Boiler Makers," "One Time," "Silences" and "The Writer" Contemporary Verse Vol. 16, No. 5, Oct. 1923, 59, 60-62.
	163	Greater Miami Poetry Festival: Prize Poems, 1964
	164	"A Woman's Song," The Lyric West, Vol. 3, No. 4, JulAug. 1923, 10.
	165	"Oklahoma Writers," The Midwest Bookman Vol. 3, No. 9, Feb. 1922, 27. SERIES I: WRITINGS
Box No.	Folder No.	
	Poem	s, Published (cont'd.)
	166	Anthology: University of Oklahoma
	167	"The Glittering Drudge," The Stratford Journal, Vol. 4, No. 4, Apr. 1919, 193.
	164	"A Queen," The Stratford Journal, Vol. 6, No. 1, JanMar. 1920, 72.

	167-71	"Wandering Fires"
16	172	Miscellaneous
	Shor	t Stories
	173-77	"Babs"
	178-80	"Big Lie," 1948
	181-82	"The Diamond Comb"
	183-84	"Dummy"
	185	"Eagle Named Mary"
	186-87	"Gil"
	188	"Jump"
	189	"A Limousine Passes"
	190	"The Man Who Wanted an Enemy" (condensed version)
	191	"The Man Who Wanted an Enemy"
	192	"Miss Becky's Invite"
	193	"Mother's Day in Mrs. Villars Boarding House"
	194	"The Nigger Story"
	195	"One Night in Monte Carlo"
	196	"The Photograph Man"
		SERIES I: WRITINGS

Box Folder

No. No.

		Short Stories (cont'd.)
16	197-98	"Present for June Bug"
	199	"Riot on Weezer Street"
	200	"Run Wolves! Run!"
17	201-02	"Short Heaven" (Unfinished)
	203	"When the Elevator Fell"
	204	"The Wolves knew"
	205	Song, "I Think Only of God" SERIES II: CORRESPONDENCE
Box No.	Folder No.	
		General
18	206	1923-39
	207	1940-49
	208	1950-59
	209	1960-63
	210	1964
	211	1965-69
	212	1965-69
	213	1970-71

19

214

Antanova, Elizabeth

	215	Axelson, Ivar: Hospitalization
	216	Chaliapin-Actor
	217-18	Everglades, 1960-71
	219	Health and Finances, 1963-69
	220	"Home From Vietnam"
	221	"How to Be a Big Fish"
	222-24	Inventions
20	225	Law Suit, 1969
	226	McDougal Family, 1940-71
	227	"On Keeping Sanity" and Friendship
	228	Plagiarism, Last Day
		Poetry
	229	1919-37
	230	1929-58 SERIES II: CORRESPONDENCE
Box No.	Folder No.	
		Poetry (cont'd.)
20	231	"Them Animals"
	232-34	Thirteenth Child SERIES III: POLITICAL ACTIVITIES
Boy	Folder	

Box Folder

No. No.

- 21 235 "Contributions to Republican Campaign Fund"
 - 236 Presidential campaign, 1916
 - 237 Political activities scrapbook, 1916-32
 - 238-39 War work and newspaper articles
- SERIES IV: SCRAPBOOKS AND MISCELLANEA
- Box Folder No. No.

Clippings

22	240	Art
	241	1920-39
	242	1949-61
	243	1950's
	244	1958
	245	Crystal court residence
	246	Life Begins
		Copyright record
	249	Correspondence: McDougal Family, 1859-74
23	250	Everglades
	251	Marketing data, Wandering Fires
	252	Miscellaneous

	253	Photographs and other materials, Dump Heap
		Poetry
	254	Jennie Harris Oliver
	255	Miscellaneous
	256	Press comments, A Child Is Born
	257	Research: family history
		Scrapbooks
	258	A Child is Born
	259	"Dump Heap"
24	260	Liberty Ladies College, 1907-08
		SERIES IV: SCRAPBOOKS AND MISCELLANEA
Box No.	Folder No.	
		Scrapbooks (cont'd.)
		Life Begins
24	261	Clippings, 1930's
	262	Movie
25	263-64	Programs and press comments
	265	1965-66
26	266	"Concerning the Audience of Mary McDougal Axelson"

	267	Personal, 1905-18
	268	Poetry written for Mary McDougal Axelson
		Poetry
	269	1921
	270	Not dated
	271	Selected poems, Violet and Mary MacDougal Axelson for D.A. McDougal
	272	Various plays
	273	Sketches
	274	Speech to Republican Club on European Trip
	275	Yearbook, North Texas Female College, 1908-09 SERIES V: PHOTOGRAPHS AND ALBUMS
	Folder No.	
		Photographs
		Axelson, Mary and Ivar
29	276	1958-65
	277	1960-69
	278	1960
		Crystal Court Residence, Miami
	279	1959
	280	1959-67

	281	Miscellaneous
	282	Passport
	283	Residence, New Britain, Connecticut
		Trips
	284	Caribbean, 1960
		Europe, 1961
	285	Mexico, 1968
	286	Auto Trip: Tennessee and Mississippi, 1959
		Book: Thirteenth Child
30	287	Selected for illustrations
	288	Used for illustrations
	289	Johnson, Lyndon B.: Inauguration, 1964
		McDougal Family:
	290	Miscellaneous
	291	1890-1940
		SERIES V: PHOTOGRAPHS AND ALBUMS
Box No.		Photographs (cont'd.)
		McDougal Family (cont'd.)

30	292	1919-59
	293	Miscellaneous
	294	Oil rigs: Everglades, 1954
	295	Outdoor scenes, 1960-66
	296	Paintings: Axelson, Mary McDougal
	297	Unidentified individuals
	Albı	ıms
		Axelson, Mary and Ivar
31	298	1960's
	299-300	Trip to Europe, 1926
		McDougal Family
32	301	Miscellaneous
	302	c.a. 1906-29
	303	c.a. 1920-69
33	304	c.a. 1940-69
	305	Outdoor scenes
		SERIES VI: DANIEL MCDOUGAL

- Box Folder
- No. No.

Correspondence

34 306 Everglades, 1922-36

	307	1897-1929
	308	1930-54
		Diaries
	309	n.d.
	310	1938
	311	1939
	312	1940
35	313	1941
	314	1942
	315	1945
	316	1946
	317	1947
36	318	1948
	319	1949
	320	1950
	321	1954
	322-23	Miscellaneous, 1927-30
37	324	Scrapbook, 1938 SERIES VII: VIOLET MCDOUGAL

Box Folder

No. No.

38	325	Articles
	326-29	Clippings
	330	Correspondence
	331	Invitation to White House
	332	Poetry
39	333	Photographs
SERIES VIII: IVAR AXELSON		
Box No.	Folder No.	
40	334	Address Book, Axelson, Ivar
		Clippings
	335	Florida Republicans, 1954
		Oil
	336	1925-44
	337	1945-47
	338	1948
	339	1949-53
	340	1954
	341	1955-56
	342	1957-58
	343	Condemnation Notices

Correspondence

General 344 1931-34 345 1935-37 346 1943-47 347 40 1948 41 348-50 1948 351-55 1949 42 356 1950-52 357 1951 358-60 1954 361 1955 SERIES VIII: IVAR AXELSON Folder Box No. No. Correspondence, General (cont'd.) 359-61 1954 42 362 1956 363-5 1957 43 366 1957 367 1958-59

368-71	Axelsons, Ivar and Mary, 1949
	Congressmen
372	1949-50
373	1952-53
374	1954
375	Lawsuits, 1951
	Extension
376	1947-54
377	1955
378	1956-58
379	House and Senate Interior and Insular Affairs Committee, 1954
380	Land Owners Associations: Oil Rights
381	MacKay Letter, 1954
	Washington D.C.
382	1952-53
383	1956

SERIES VIII: IVAR AXELSON

Box Folder No. No. Data: Extension

44 384-85 1952-

- 386 1952-54
 - 387 Landowners 1949
 - 388 Legislation 1961
 - 389-91 Miscellaneous
 - 392 1948-49
 - 393 State and National Parks
 - 394 Deeds

Expenses

- 395 1949
- 396 1952-53
- 397 Map: Vegetation Map of Southern Florida
- 45 398-401 Miscellaneous

Notes

- 402 Landowners meeting
- 403-04 Legislation
- 405 Lewis letter
- 406 Model Land Company: oil, Everglades property
- 407 Photographs: Loop Road

	408	Publicity	
	409	Records: Lawsuit, McDougal and Axelson Land	
		Reports	
	410	Water control	
		SERIES VIII: IVAR AXELSON	
Box No.	Folder No.		
		Reports (cont'd.)	
45	411	Oil	
	412-13	Scrapbooks	
46	414-15	Testimony	
	416	Axelson, Mary M.	
	417	McDougal, Daniel A.	
	418	Womens Club	
	419	Wildlife and Audobon Society	
	420	Miscellaneous	
SERIES IX: MYRTLE MCDOUGAL			
	Folder No.		
47	421-22	Political activities	
	423	Photographs	
	424	Owen, Ruth Bryan	

SERIES X: MARY IVONNE AXELSON

Box Folder

- No. No.
- 48 425 Correspondence
 - 426 Film
 - 427 Miscellaneous
 - 428 "Mother-Daughter Play"
 - 429 Play: I'll Catch You, 1935
 - 430-32 Photographs

List of Books:

- A Child Is Born 1939 2 A Child Is Born ch.15 9
- Wandering Fires--Poems 1925 (Violet and Mary McDougal)

3

29

3

- Thirteenth Child 1966 2
- The Last Dream and Other 1962 10 Poems
- The Lonesome Angel 1958

The Old Church and Other Poems (By Jessie Archer, edited by Mary McDOugal Axelson) About the Family of Edmund 2 Lily Welch and Damaris Kent Welch and Their Kin

Hero